w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial Computer Chassis
1 x System Fan 1 x Screw set 1 x QIG
1 x Power cord 1 x Wall mount kit 1 x SATA slim ODD cable
260.00
292.00
276.00
20

EBC-3100-R12/ACE-A618B Mini-ITX embedded chassis, one 3.5” hard drive bay, with ACE-A618B-RS 180W ATX power supply, black
EBC-3100-R12/ACE-A630B Mini-ITX embedded chassis, one 3.5” hard drive bay, with ACE-A630B-RS 300W ATX power supply, black
Ordering Information
Part No. Expansion Type Recommended CPU Cooler
KINO-AQ170 1 x PCIe x16 CF1156A-RS, CF-1156C-RS,
CF-1156D-RS
KINO-ABT 1 x PCIe x4 Fanless
KINO-AA750-i2 1 x PCIe x8 CF-989B-RS
KINO-AQ870 1 x PCIex4 CF-1150SC-RS
KINO-AQ670 1 x PCIe x16 CF1156A-RS, CF-1156C-RS,
CF-1156D-RS
KINO-AH611 1 x PCIe x16 CF1156A-RS,CF-1156C-RS,
CF-1156D-RS
KINO-AH612 1 x PCIe x4 CF1156A-RS, CF-1156C-RS,
CF-1156D-RS